
PIERCE HIGH SCHOOL
HOME OF THE BEARS

960 Wildwood Rd. Arbuckle, CA 95912
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Completed 4/2/20

VOLLEYBALL 2020
Day Date Opponent Location Time Level Release/Depart

Sat. Aug. 8 Scrimmage Jamboree Pleasant Valley- Chico TBA Varsity TBA
Fri. Aug. 14 Scrimmage Jamboree Pleasant Valley- Chico TBA Frosh/Soph TBA

Weds. Aug. 19 Scrimmage Jamboree Pioneer-Woodland 4:00 Varsity 2:45
Thurs. Aug. 20 West Valley HOME 5:30 FS / V ----------

Fri. Aug. 21 Davis HOME 4:00 FS / V ----------
Tues. Aug. 25 U-Prep U-Prep- Redding 5:00 FS / V 1:45/2:00
Weds. Aug. 26 Chico HOME 5:30 FS / V ----------

Sat. Aug. 29 Battle of Buttes Tourney Sutter TBA Varsity TBA
Weds. Sept. 2 Foothill Palo Cedro 5:30 FS / V 1:45/2:00
Thurs. Sept. 3 Sutter HOME 5:30 FS / V ---------

Sat. Sept. 5 Festival Woodland Tourney Woodland TBA Varsity TBA
Sat. Sept. 5 Battle of Buttes Tourney Sutter TBA Frosh/Soph TBA

Tues. Sept. 8 Paradise* Paradise 5:00 FS / V 2:00/2:15
Weds. Sept. 9 Woodland Woodland 5:00 FS / V Depart 3:30
Thurs. Sept. 10 East Nic* HOME 5:00 FS / V ----------
Sat. Sept. 12 Pleasant Valley Tourney Chico TBA Frosh/Soph TBA

Tues. Sept. 15 Willows* HOME 5:00 FS / V ----------
Thurs. Sept. 17 Winters* Winters 5:00 FS / V Depart 3:15
Tues. Sept. 22 Durham* HOME 5:00 FS / V ----------
Thurs. Sept. 24 Colusa* Colusa 5:00 FS / V Depart 3:30

Fri/Sat. Sept. 25/26 Freeway Volleyball Invitational Santiago High School TBA Varsity TBA
Tues. Sept 29 Live Oak* HOME 5:00 FS / V ----------
Thurs. Oct. 1 Paradise* HOME 5:00 FS / V ----------
Tues. Oct. 6 East Nic* East Nic 5:00 FS / V 2:45/3:00
Thurs. Oct 8 Willows* Willows 5:00 FS / V Depart 3:15
Tues. Oct. 13 Winters* HOME 5:00 FS / V ----------
Thurs. Oct. 15 Durham* Durham 5:00 FS / V 2:15/2:30
Tues. Oct. 20 Colusa* HOME 5:00 FS / V ----------
Thurs. Oct. 22 Live Oak* Live Oak 5:00 FS / V 2:45/3:00
Tues. Oct. 27 NSCIF DIV IV Playoffs TBA TBA Varsity TBA
Thurs. Oct. 29 NSCIF DIV IV Playoffs TBA TBA Varsity TBA
Tues. Nov. 3 NSCIF DIV IV Playoffs TBA TBA Varsity TBA
Sat. Nov. 7 NSCIF DIV IV Championship TBA TBA Varsity TBA

*Sacramento Valley League Match

Head Varsity Coach Kim Travis Mascot Bears

Head FS Coach Alison Crandall School Colors Blue/Gold

Principal David Vujovich Website www.piercebears.org

Athletic Director Michael Barber League Sacramento Valley

http://www.piercebears.org

